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03502
Vetus - Serie 03502

 Zinc   Brand: Vetus   

Vetus Small block for Bow thrust KW3 - V-SET0153
KGF23A

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l a b h h1 Ø

03502 0.07 0.14
mm

inch

41

1.61

20

0.79

17

0.67

24

0.94

17

0.67

6.50

0.26

Main features

Catalog page: 190
Where it is installed: KGF23A/50/80, fits also TWIN DISC -
BCS thruster
Original code: BP 129/SET153
Production method: d
Sold in the kit:

Other information

Barcode: 8033837066750
Boat type: various
Specific: Thruster anodes
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